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Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

Janene Greer
Robyn Hoogendam
Liliane Nguyen

Liz Christensen
Cynthia Seifried

Club

Minden SC

Carleton University
Central Toronto SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Saugeen Shores SC

Roblyn Partridge

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

30-Mar-2019

Skate Ontario Adult Championships 2019

Vale Health and Wellness Centre

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

1:33:46PM

2251
22.20
19.08
15.82

March 30. 2019 to March 31, 2019
Masters Women (11/111)
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@
@
©)
4

22.51
22.20
19.08
15.82

Joseph Scott
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PATINAGECAMNADA



